## Recreation Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Basketball	Resident	\$50.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$60.00
Flag Football	Resident	\$50.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$60.00
Tennis Lessons	Resident	\$40.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$50.00
Soccer	Resident	\$50.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$60.00
Indoor Soceer	Resident	\$40.00
(Acct 2087)	Non-Resident	\$50.00
Summer Camp Half Day Prog (Acct 2087)	ram Village of Walden Residents Town of Montgomery Residents Non Town Residents	\$100.00 \$125.00 \$150.00
Summer Camp Full Day Progr (Acct 2087)		\$375.00 \$425.00 \$450.00 \$25.00 \$75.00
Beach Fees (Acct 2087)	Resident Daily Pass (under 18) Non-Resident Daily Pass (under 18) Resident Daily pass (over 18) Non-Resident Daily Pass (over 18) Individual Resident Season Pass Individual Non-Resident Season Pass Family Resident Pass Family Non-Resident Pass Non-Profit Youth Group Rate	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$35.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$1.00
Adult/Senior Rec (Acct 2087)	Per session	\$5.00

Adopted 4/4/2023